Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.36
1:09.77
1:11.15
1:11.31
1:14.60
1:17.51
1:19.09
1:19.97
1:20.99
1:25.67
1:29.13
1:30.01
1:30.48
1:33.27
1:34.26
1:35.95
1:41.13
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Date

1911117
14/01117
16/01/16
16/01/16
02/05/15
08/03/14

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Venue
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Wycombe
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Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Amersham
Bletchley
Guildford
Maidenhead
Amersham
Bracknell
Hayes
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Wycombe
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Amersham

Maidenhead
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1:17.51
1:19.97
1:20.99
1:25.67
1:29.13
1:30.48
1:30.01
1:33.27
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1:41.13

Copyright 2024

330
317
268
238
228
231
208
201
191
163

m m I

T

08/03/14
18/01/14
06/10/13
22/06/13
20/04/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
20/10/12
14/10/12
15/07/12
09/12/11

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships
Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships
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