## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.36	528	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:09.77	497	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:11.15	469	F	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:11.31	465	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:14.60	406	F	02/05/15	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015	Amersham	Chalfont	4
1:17.51	362	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
1:19.09	341	F	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
1:19.97	330	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Chalfont	2
1:20.99	317	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
1:25.67	268	F	22/06/13	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
1:29.13	238	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Chalfont	2
1:30.01	231	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Chalfont	2
1:30.48	228	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
1:33.27	208	F	20/10/12	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
1:34.26	201	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Chalfont	3
1:35.95	191	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Chalfont	3
1:41.13	163	F	09/12/11	Chalfont Otters Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.36	528	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:09.77	497	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
1:11.15	469	F	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:11.31	465	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:14.60	406	F	02/05/15	Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015	Amersham	Chalfont	4
1:19.09 Copyright 2024	341 4	F	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chalfont Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.51	362	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
1:19.97	330	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Chalfont	2
1:20.99	317	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Chalfont	3
1:25.67	268	F	22/06/13	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
1:29.13	238	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Chalfont	2
1:30.48	228	Н	19/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Chalfont	2
1:30.01	231	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Chalfont	2
1:33.27	208	F	20/10/12	Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4
1:34.26	201	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Chalfont	3
1:35.95	191	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Chalfont	3
1:41.13	163	F	09/12/11	Chalfont Otters Club Championships	Amersham	Chalfont	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS